Green Pool Grey Pool

Jarvis Travelers

Midland Explorers

Argentina Jr. National Team Owen Sound Selects

Elmira Expos

Kitchener- Waterloo Cubs

Sweaburg Crush

Shakespeare Falcons

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

6:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 am
11:00 am
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 am
11:00 am

1:30 pm

Thursday — Queens Park

Kitchener Cubs vs. Shakespeare Falcons

Elmira Expos vs. Sweaburg Crush

Friday
Queens Park Optimist Park
Argentina vs. Sweaburg 7:00 pm K-W Cubs vs. Owen Sound
Jarvis vs. Elmira 9:00 pm Midland vs. Shakespeare
Saturday
Queens Park Optimist Park
Midland vs. K-W Cubs 10:00 am Argentina vs. Elmira
Shakespeare vs. Owen Sound 12:00 pm Jarvis vs. Sweaburg
Midland vs. Owen Sound
Argentina vs. Jarvis
Bantam All Star Game
QF1 Grey#1lvs.Green#4 7:00 pm QF2 Green #2 vs. Grey #3
QF3 Green #1 vs. Grey #4 9:00 pm QF4 Grey #2 vs. Green #3
Sunday
Queens Park
SF1 QF1 Winner vs. QF2 Winner
SF2 QF3 Winner vs. QF4 Winner
Final




