Green Pool	Grey Pool
Jarvis Travelers	Midland Explorers
Argentina Jr. National Team	Owen Sound Selects
Elmira Expos	Kitchener- Waterloo Cubs
Sweaburg Crush	Shakespeare Falcons

<u>Thursday – Queens Park</u>

7:00 pm Kitchener Cubs vs. Shakespeare Falcons

9:00 pm Elmira Expos vs. Sweaburg Crush

<u>Friday</u>

	Queens Park		Optimist Park
6:00 pm	Argentina vs. Sweaburg	7:00 pm	K-W Cubs vs. Owen Sound
8:00 pm	Jarvis vs. Elmira	9:00 pm	Midland vs. Shakespeare

Saturday

	Queens Park	<u>C</u>	<u>Pptimist Park</u>	
9:00 am	Midland vs. K-W Cubs	10:00 am	Argentina vs. Elmira	
11:00 am	Shakespeare vs. Owen Sound	12:00 pm	Jarvis vs. Sweaburg	
1:00 pm	Midland vs. Owen Sound			
3:00 pm	Argentina vs. Jarvis			
5:00pm	Bantam All Star Game			
7:00 pm	QF 1 Grey #1 vs. Green #4	7:00 pm	QF2 Green #2 vs. Grey #3	
9:00 pm	QF 3 Green #1 vs. Grey #4	9:00 pm	QF4 Grey #2 vs. Green #3	

<u>Sunday</u>

Queens Park

9:00 am	SF 1	QF1 Winner vs. QF2 Winner
11:00 am	SF2	QF3 Winner vs. QF4 Winner
1:30 pm	Final	